
Title Name Surname Organisation Email address Member or Alternate

Mr.
Ole-Andre 

Slyngstad
Lindanger AEI Aviation Personnel advisor@nhaf.no Member

Mr. Tommy Olsen AEI Aviation Personnel bestemmelser@nhaf.no Alternate

Mr. David Abad Alarcón ECA Aviation Personnel davidabad@mac.com Member

Mrs. Paulina Marcickiewicz ECA Aviation Personnel pm@eurocockpit.be Alternate

Mr. Edwin Tasma ECA Aviation Personnel E.Tasma@vnv.nl Member

Mr. Dé Jansen EHA Commercial Operators de.jansen@chc.ca Member

Mr. Jon Hopkinson EHA Commercial Operators jon.hopkinson@chc.ca Alternate

Mr. Oliver Dismore EHA Commercial Operators oliver.dismore@npas.pnn.police.uk Alternate

Mr. Patrick Fauchère EHA Commercial Operators pfauchere@air-glaciers.ch Member

Mr. Vasile Chivu EHA Commercial Operators vasile.chivu@regional-air.ro Alternate

Mr. Sandro Bergamo EHA Commercial Operators sandro.bergamo@aircorporate.it Member

Salvador Fernando EHA Commercial Operators fernandosalvador.54@gmail.com Alternate

Mr. Carlos Abrego-Aguilar EHA Commercial Operators cabrego@faasa.com Member

Mr. Mario Shuivens EHA Commercial Operators mario.schuivens@northernhelicopter.de Member

Mr. Peter Möller EHA Commercial Operators Peter.moeller@air-ambulance.lu Member

Mr. Thierry Couderc EHA Commercial Operators info@ufh.fr Member

Mr. Timothy Fauchon EHA Commercial Operators ceo@britishhelicopterassociation.org Member

Mr. John Hill EHA Commercial Operators jhill@capitalairservices.co.uk Alternate

Mr. Stefan Becker EHAC Commercial Operators stefan.becker@ehac.eu Member

Mr. Reinhard Kranxner EHAC Commercial Operators reinhard.kraxner@oeamtc.at Alternate

Mr. Frédéric Bruder EHAC Commercial Operators frederic.bruder@adac.de Member

Mrs. Petra Van Saaze EHAC Commercial Operators p.vansaaze@anwb-maa.nl Alternate

Mr. Jonathan Archer GAMA non-EU industry jarcher@gama.aero Member

Mr. Kyle Martin GAMA non-EU industry kmartin@gama.aero Alternate

Mr. Mike Deer GAMA non-EU industry mdeer@bh.com Member

Tom Brooks GAMA non-EU industry tbrooks@bh.com Alternate

Mr. Phil Croucher IAAPS Training Industry sales@electrocution.com Member

Mr. Tor-Andreas Horne
Committee for Helicopter Safety on 

the Norway Continental Shelf
Training Industry tor-andreas.horne@chc.ca Member

Mr. Glenn Christiansen
Committee for Helicopter Safety on 

the Norway Continental Shelf
Training Industry Glenn.Christiansen@chcheli.com Alternate

Mr. Andy Evans ASD Manufacturers andy.evans@aerossurance.com Member

Mr. Gilles Bruniaux ASD Manufacturers gilles.bruniaux@airbus.com Member

Mr. Thomas Gogel ASD Manufacturers Thomas.gogel@online.de Alternate

Mr. Michel Gaubert ASD Manufacturers michel.gaubert@airbus.com Member

Mr. Eric Ferreira da Silva ASD Manufacturers Eric.ferreiradasilva@airbus.com Alternate

Mr. Matteo Ragazzi ASD Manufacturers matteo.ragazzi@leonardocompany.com Member

Mr. Davide Turati ASD Manufacturers davide.turati@leonardocompany.com Alternate

Mr. Jean-Luc Thouvenot ASD Manufacturers Jean-luc.thouvenot@safrangroup.com Member

Mrs. Elisabeth Palaysi ASD Manufacturers Elisabeth.palaysi@safrangroup.com Alternate

Mr. Pierre-Jérôme Clemenceau ASD Manufacturers
Pierre-

jerome.clemenceau@fr.thalesgroup.com
Member

Mrs. Benedicte Gay ASD Manufacturers benedicte.gay@fr.thalesgroup.com Alternate

Mr. Joel Flinois ASD Manufacturers joel.flinois@thalesgroup.com Member

Mr. Amit Talati ASD Manufacturers amit.talati@uk.thalesgroup.com Alternate

Mr Mark JONES Aerospace and Defence - ASD Manufacturers mark.jones@asd-europe.org SAB Executive Secretary
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